Position

Dir. - Assessment For

District Data Analyst

Secretary Il

Secretary I

Language Assessor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Assessment For
Learning

Assessment For
Learning

Assessment For
Learning

Assessment For
Learning

Assessment For
Learning

Total Wages

$123,355

$49,702

$47,365

$42,220

$41,310

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,767
$24,569
$24,721

$23,931

$13,636



