Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Assessment For		Chaffey Joint Union High	Assessment For Learning	\$123,355	\$21,767
District Data Analyst		Chaffey Joint Union High	Assessment For Learning	\$49,702	\$24,569
Secretary II		Chaffey Joint Union High	Assessment For Learning	\$47,365	\$24,721
Secretary II		Chaffey Joint Union High	Assessment For Learning	\$42,220	\$23,931
Language Assessor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Assessment For Learning	\$41,310	\$13,636